S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD

FOMENTA ASD F.C.

SP.1972 M. SACCHINI

POL.STAGGIA 53038

SPORTING UOPINI ASD

F.C. GRACCIANO ASD

ASD PADOVANI 1990

MARCIALLA CITY ASD

C U S SIENA
LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE
G.A.SAN ROCCO

SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT

CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE.

G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD

USAP ASD ELE.MAC.

Calendario Andata

ECCELLENZA 2016-2017

1® Giornata

C U S SIENA

LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE

G.A.SAN ROCCO

SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT

CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE.

G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO

GS VICO D' ELSA ASD

USAP ASD ELE.MAC.

Lun

Ven

Sab

Sab

Lun

Sab

Sab

Sab

2% Giornata

MARCIALLA CITY ASD
S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD
FOMENTA ASD F.C.
SP.1972 M. SACCHINI
POL.STAGGIA 53038
SPORTING UOPINI ASD
F.C. GRACCIANO ASD

ASD PADOVANI 1990

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

19/09
16/09
17/09
17/09
19/09
17/09
17/09

17/09

24/09
24/09
24/09
24/09
24/09
24/09
24/09

24/09

21

21

14

14

21

14

14

14

14

14

15:

15:

15:

15:

14

15:

:00

:00

:30

:30

:00

:00

:00

:30

:30

:30

00

00

00

00

:45

00

SAN MINIATO
TORRE F.NA
MALTRAVERSO
STAGGIA
UOPINI
GRACCIANO
COLLE SUSS.1

MARCIALLA

ACQUACALDA SIENA
SAMBUCA VAL DI PESA
SOVICILLE

SAN GIMIGNANO BELVED
CAMPIGLIA D'ELSA
ANCAIANO

VICO D'ELSA

CASTELLINA SCALO



C U S SIENA
S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD
FOMENTA ASD F.C.
SP.1972 M. SACCHINI
POL.STAGGIA 53038
SPORTING UOPINI ASD

F.C. GRACCIANO ASD

MARCIALLA CITY ASD

Girone ECCELLENZA
LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE
G.A.SAN ROCCO

SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT

CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE.

G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD
USAP ASD ELE.MAC.

F.C. GRACCIANO ASD

Girone ECCELLENZA
G.A.SAN ROCCO

C U S SIENA
S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD
FOMENTA ASD F.C.
SP.1972 M. SACCHINI
POL.STAGGIA 53038

SPORTING UOPINI ASD

MARCIALLA CITY ASD

3% Giornata

LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE

G.A.SAN ROCCO

SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT

CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE.

G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD
USAP ASD ELE.MAC.

ASD PADOVANI 1990

Sab

Lun

Ven

Sab

Lun

Lun

Sab

4® Giornata

MARCIALLA CITY ASD

C U S SIENA

S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD

FOMENTA ASD F.C.

SP.1972 M. SACCHINI

POL.STAGGIA 53038

SPORTING UOPINI ASD

ASD PADOVANI 1990

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

5% Giornata

LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE

SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT

CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE.

G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD
USAP ASD ELE.MAC.
ASD PADOVANI 1990

F.C. GRACCIANO ASD

Sab

Sab

Lun

Ven

Sab

Sab

Lun

Sab

01/10
03/10
30/09
01/10
01/10
03/10
03/10

01/10

08/10
08/10
08/10
08/10
08/10
08/10
08/10

08/10

15/10
15/10
17/10
14/10
15/10
15/10
17/10

15/10

15:

21:

21:

14

14

21:

21:

14

14

15:

15:

15:

15:

14

14

15:

15:

14

21:

21:

14

14

21

14

00

00

00

:30

:30

00

00

:30

:30

00

00

00

00

: 45

:30

00

00

:00

00

00

:30

:30

:00

:30

ACQUACALDA SIENA
SAN MINIATO
TORRE F.NA
MALTRAVERSO
STAGGIA

UOPINI

GRACCIANO

MARCIALLA

SAMBUCA VAL DI PESA
SOVICILLE

SAN GIMIGNANO BELVED
CAMPIGLIA D'ELSA
ANCAIANO

VICO D'ELSA

STAGGIA

GRACCIANO

SOVICILLE
ACQUACALDA SIENA
SAN MINIATO
TORRE F.NA
MALTRAVERSO
STAGGIA

UOPINI

MARCIALLA



Girone ECCELLENZA
G.A.SAN ROCCO
LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE
C US SIENA

G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD
USAP ASD ELE.MAC.
ASD PADOVANI 1990

F.C. GRACCIANO ASD

Girone ECCELLENZA

SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT

CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE.

G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO

S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD

FOMENTA ASD F.C.

SP.1972 M. SACCHINI

POL.STAGGIA 53038

MARCIALLA CITY ASD

Girone ECCELLENZA

SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT

CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE.

LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE
C U S SIENA

USAP ASD ELE.MAC.
ASD PADOVANI 1990

F.C. GRACCIANO ASD

SPORTING UOPINI ASD

63

Giornata

MARCIALLA CITY ASD Sab
SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT Sab
CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE. Sab
S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD Sab
FOMENTA ASD F.C. Sab
SP.1972 M. SACCHINI Sab
POL.STAGGIA 53038 Sab
SPORTING UOPINI ASD Sab
7% Giornata
G.A.SAN ROCCO Sab
LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE Sab
C U S SIENA Sab
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD Lun
USAP ASD ELE.MAC. Ven
ASD PADOVANI 1990 Sab
F.C. GRACCIANO ASD Sab
SPORTING UOPINI ASD Sab
8% Giornata
MARCIALLA CITY ASD Sab
G.A.SAN ROCCO Sab
G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO Sab
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD Sab
S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD Sab
FOMENTA ASD F.C. Sab
SP.1972 M. SACCHINI Sab
POL.STAGGIA 53038 Lun

22/10
22/10
22/10
22/10
22/10
22/10
22/10

22/10

29/10
29/10
29/10
31/10
28/10
29/10
29/10

29/10

05/11
05/11
05/11
05/11
05/11
05/11
05/11

07/11

15:

14

14

15:

14

15:

15:

14

14

15:

14

21

21

14

14

14

14

15:

14

14

15:

15:

14

21

00

:30

:00

30

:45

00

00

:00

:00

00

:30

:00

:00

:30

:30

:30

:00

00

:30

:00

00

00

:00

:00

SOVICILLE

SAMBUCA VAL DI PESA
ACQUACALDA SIENA
ANCAIANO

VICO D'ELSA
CASTELLINA SCALO

COLLE SUSS.1

GRACCIANO

SAN GIMIGNANO BELVED
CAMPIGLIA D'ELSA
ANCAIANO

SAN MINIATO

TORRE F.NA
MALTRAVERSO

STAGGIA

MARCIALLA

SAN GIMIGNANO BELVED
CAMPIGLIA D'ELSA
SAMBUCA VAL DI PESA
ACQUACALDA SIENA
CASTELLINA SCALO
COLLE SUSS.1
GRACCIANO

UOPINI



Girone ECCELLENZA
SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT
G.A.SAN ROCCO

GS VICO D' ELSA ASD
C U S SIENA
S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD
FOMENTA ASD F.C.
SP.1972 M. SACCHINI

MARCIALLA CITY ASD

Girone ECCELLENZA

CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE.

G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD
LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE
ASD PADOVANI 1990

F.C. GRACCIANO ASD

SPORTING UOPINI ASD

POL.STAGGIA 53038

Girone ECCELLENZA

CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE.

SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT
G.A.SAN ROCCO

ASD PADOVANI 1990

C U S SIENA
S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD

FOMENTA ASD F.C.

MARCIALLA CITY ASD

9% Giornata

CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE. Sab
G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO Sab
LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE Sab
USAP ASD ELE.MAC. Sab
ASD PADOVANI 1990 Lun
F.C. GRACCIANO ASD Ven
SPORTING UOPINI ASD Sab
POL.STAGGIA 53038 Sab

10® Giornata
MARCIALLA CITY ASD Sab
SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT Sab
G.A.SAN ROCCO Sab
USAP ASD ELE.MAC. Sab
C U S SIENA Sab
S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD Sab
FOMENTA ASD F.C. Lun
SP.1972 M. SACCHINI Sab

11® Giornata
G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO Sab
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD Sab
USAP ASD ELE.MAC. Sab
LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE Sab
F.C. GRACCIANO ASD Sab
SPORTING UOPINI ASD Lun
POL.STAGGIA 53038 Dom
SP.1972 M. SACCHINI Sab

12/11
12/11
12/11
12/11
14/11
11/11
12/11

12/11

19/11
19/11
19/11
19/11
19/11
19/11
21/11

19/11

26/11
26/11
26/11
26/11
26/11
28/11
25/12

26/11

14

15:

14

14

21:

21:

14

14

15:

14

14

14

15:

14

21:

14

15:

14

15:

15:

14

21

21

14

:00

00

:45

:00

00

00

:30

:30

00

:30

: 45

:30

00

:00

00

:30

00

:00

00

00

:00

:00

:00

:30

SAN GIMIGNANO BELVED
SOVICILLE

VICO D'ELSA
ACQUACALDA SIENA
SAN MINIATO
TORRE F.NA

MALTRAVERSO

MARCIALLA

CAMPIGLIA D'ELSA
ANCAIANO

VICO D'ELSA

SAMBUCA VAL DI PESA
COLLE SUSS.1
GRACCIANO

UOPINI

STAGGIA

CAMPIGLIA D'ELSA
SAN GIMIGNANO BELVED
SOVICILLE

COLLE SUSS.1
ACQUACALDA SIENA
SAN MINIATO

TORRE F.NA

MARCIALLA



Girone ECCELLENZA
G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD
USAP ASD ELE.MAC.
ASD PADOVANI 1990
F.C. GRACCIANO ASD
SPORTING UOPINI ASD

POL.STAGGIA 53038

SP.1972 M. SACCHINI

Girone ECCELLENZA

G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO

CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE.

SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT
G.A.SAN ROCCO

LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE
C U S SIENA

S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD

MARCIALLA CITY ASD

Girone ECCELLENZA
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD
USAP ASD ELE.MAC.
ASD PADOVANI 1990
F.C. GRACCIANO ASD
SPORTING UOPINI ASD
POL.STAGGIA 53038

SP.1972 M. SACCHINI

FOMENTA ASD F.C.

12°

Giornata

MARCIALLA CITY ASD Sab
CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE. Sab
SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT Sab
G.A.SAN ROCCO Sab
LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE Sab
C US SIENA Lun
S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD Sab
FOMENTA ASD F.C. Sab

13® Giornata
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD Sab
USAP ASD ELE.MAC. Sab
ASD PADOVANI 1990 Sab
F.C. GRACCIANO ASD Sab
SPORTING UOPINI ASD Sab
POL.STAGGIA 53038 Sab
SP.1972 M. SACCHINI Lun
FOMENTA ASD F.C. Sab

14® Giornata
MARCIALLA CITY ASD Sab
G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO Sab
CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE. Sab
SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT Sab
G.A.SAN ROCCO Lun
LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE Sab
C U S SIENA Sab
S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD Ven

03/12
03/12
03/12
03/12
03/12
05/12
03/12

03/12

10/12
10/12
10/12
10/12
10/12
10/12
12/12

10/12

17/12
17/12
17/12
17/12
19/12
17/12
17/12

16/12

14

14

15:

15:

14

21:

14

14

14

15:

14

15:

14

14

21:

14

14

15:

15:

14

21:

14

14

21

:30

:45

00

00

:00

00

:30

:30

: 30

00

:00

00

: 30

:00

00

:30

:45

00

00

:00

00

:30

:30

:00

ANCAIANO

VICO D'ELSA

CASTELLINA SCALO

COLLE SUSS.1

GRACCIANO

UOPINI

STAGGIA

MALTRAVERSO

ANCAIANO

CAMPIGLIA D'ELSA

SAN GIMIGNANO BELVED

SOVICILLE

SAMBUCA VAL DI PESA

ACQUACALDA SIENA

SAN MINIATO

MARCIALLA

VICO D'ELSA

CASTELLINA SCALO

COLLE SUSS.1

GRACCIANO

UOPINI

STAGGIA

MALTRAVERSO

TORRE F.NA



Girone ECCELLENZA
GS VICO D' ELSA ASD

G.S. AMAT. ANCAIANO

CAMPIGLIA BONA OSTE.

SAN GIMIGNANO SPORT
G.A.SAN ROCCO

LIBERTAS TAVARNELLE
C U S SIENA

MARCIALLA CITY ASD

15°

USAP ASD ELE.MAC.

ASD PADOVANI 1990

F.C. GRACCIANO ASD

SPORTING UOPINI ASD

POL.STAGGIA 53038

SP.1972 M. SACCHINI

FOMENTA ASD F.C.

S.K.SHQIPERIA ASD

Giornata

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

07/01
07/01
07/01
07/01
07/01
07/01
07/01

07/01

14:

14

15:

14

15:

14

14

14

45

:30

00

:00

00

:30

:00

:30

VICO D'ELSA
ANCAIANO

CAMPIGLIA D'ELSA
SAN GIMIGNANO BELVED
SOVICILLE

SAMBUCA VAL DI PESA

ACQUACALDA SIENA

MARCIALLA



